Acclaim Axial Zoomspot
The latest in compact filament
lamps is combined with the
efficiency of axial reflector
systems and Selecon’s custom
optical design to produce an
ellipsoidal fixture with precise

575W   GLA
13,500 lumens  1500hrs average life
Ordering Information
12ACX1834 Acclaim Axial 18°-34°
 Zoomspot
12ACX2444 Acclaim Axial 24°-44°
 Zoomspot
15ACAX1834LT Acclaim Axial 18°-34° lens tray
15ACAX2444LT Acclaim Axial 24°-44° lens tray
15ACIRIS Acclaim iris
15ACSM Lens safety mesh
15ACGH Steel gobo holder M size
15ACGHGL Glass gobo holder M size
ACCDONUT Donut
20CFMF Spare color frame
SC Spare US theatrical C-clamp
For connector options please specify the